
Economic game progressions for Powerball
December 15, 2025 (Monday)
lottology.com

Date Bet Spent Winnings Gain % GAIN

December 7, 2024 (Saturday) 2.00 2.00 14.00 12.00 600.00

December 9, 2024 (Monday) 2.00 4.00 14.00 10.00 250.00

December 11, 2024 (Wednesday) 4.00 8.00 28.00 20.00 250.00

December 14, 2024 (Saturday) 4.00 12.00 28.00 16.00 133.33

December 16, 2024 (Monday) 4.00 16.00 28.00 12.00 75.00

December 18, 2024 (Wednesday) 6.00 22.00 42.00 20.00 90.91

December 21, 2024 (Saturday) 6.00 28.00 42.00 14.00 50.00

December 23, 2024 (Monday) 8.00 36.00 56.00 20.00 55.56

December 25, 2024 (Wednesday) 8.00 44.00 56.00 12.00 27.27

December 28, 2024 (Saturday) 10.00 54.00 70.00 16.00 29.63
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